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NumberNumber oiif Votes reiif Votes nioorded,;corded. Number of Votes recorded,

Polling-places. TIr 1
Eh

Total
polled.

Total
polled.

Polling-places. ll Total

* *1° gfi'SS
Eh

CLUTHA. WAKATIPU—contiiinucd.
Balclulha
Waitepoka
Puerua
liomahapa
Port Molyneaux
Reomoana
Glenomaru
Kalea
Hunt's Road
Owaka
Tahatika
Purokeroki
Ratanui
Honipapa
Tawanui . . . . . . 'Pukotiro
Kahuika
Purakauiti
Papain wai
Tahakopa
Chaslands
Te Houka
Warepa
Kaihiku
Waiwera Township
Waiwera
Taumata
Pomahaka Downs
Wairuna
Clinton
Clinton Gorge
Waipahi
Pomahaka
Tapanui
Waikoikoi
Arthurton
Pukerau
Kaiwera .. • ..
Clenham
Redan
Alokoreta
Pine Bush
Mataura Island . .
Waimahaka
Fortrose
Quarry Hills
Tokonui
Waikawa Valley
Niagara
Waikawa
Haldane
Otara
Beuio
Pounawia .. ...
Hinahina,
Otanomomo
South Wyndham
Mimihau
Owaka Valley
Kakapuaka
Clifton Estate.
Absent voters

262
13
17

25
17
25
35
14
6

112
16
7

22
23

8
6

23
14

20
42
20

4
22
10
33

9
7
4

II
103

9
39
26
111
IS
11

40
22
35
12

26
15
21
52
57
14
74
4
13
23
25
■>.->

3
15
4

14
19

i'l
15
21
23

517 I
26
25
41
28
20
53
IS
IO

137
37
24
19
35
26

S
9
9

28
37

5
29
61
21
61
34
22
15
25

170
16

61)

27
172
27
16
54
19
49
37
12

35
39
53
26
16
42
12
11
5
5

13
20

8
L3
27
15
7
II
16• > '38

779
39
42
66
45
45
88
32
16

249
53
31
41
58
34
l-l
32
23
18
79
25
33
86
34
97
43
29
19
36

273
25
99
53

316
45
27
94
41
81
49
38
50
60

105
83
30

1 16
16

24
28
30
38
23
23

17
II
31

7
35
31
23
61

Garston
Pembroke
Queensbury
Wendonsido
Glenary Station
Kingston
Wai'liri
Lowborn
Makaroa
Nokomaj
Ota ma,
Sandhills
Waikaia
Wcndon
Windon Valley ..
Luggate
Longridge Village
Riversdalo
Mandeville
Waipounamu
Maori Point
Kawarau Gorgo
Kawarau Falls
Green vale
Arrowbridgo
Athol ..
Balfour
Crown Torraco
Hiwiroa
Lumsderr
Five Rivers Railway-station
Waikaka,
Pyramid Siding ..
Upper Nevis
Kawcku .. .. ..
East Chatton
Hawea Flat
Tarras
Aifhur's Pass
Ardlussa
Otamita
Knapdale .. .. ...
Clyde ..
Earnscleugh Flat
Croydon Bush . .Cecil Peak
Whilorig
Mossburii
Paradise
LindisPass
Absent voices

44 28 i 72
67 54 121
10 4 ; It
21 46 j 67
13 9 22
21 7 31

2 2 4
60 49 j 109
12 4 16
5 2 i 7

38 38 i 76
6 .. 6

112 .119 I 231
25 51 76

6 34 10
21 13 31
24 14 38

107 73 ISO
44 38 82
16 21 37
5 2 7

15 9 24
Hi .. 10
5 9 I I

20 9 i 29
41 21 62
70 121 191
13 20 33
10 15 25

107 125 232
9 14 23

82 123 205
16 16 i 32
5 4 9
19 13 32
5 11 Hi

66 25 91
39 37 76
24 13 37
24 22 46
12 26 38

21 47 68
91 50 III
15 21 36
7 7 II
8 I 9

32 23 55
3 3 6
10 2 12
7 6 13

30 47 77

Totals 2,187 1,930 4,1.1.7

I nformal
Number on. roll

56.. 5,314

MATAURA.

Totals . .
iInformal

Number on roll

WAKATIPU.
Qucenstown
Skippers
Macetown
(lardrona
Arrowtown
Bendigo
Cromwell
Bannookburn
Nevis
Gibbstown
Lower Shotover
Glenorchy

1,770

193
10
4

30
119

16
129
64
21
28
40
55

2, 165

35
5,526

125

3
8

69
12

III
55
II
13
24
16

1.235

31S
12
7

38
188
28

270
119
35
41
64
71

(lore ..
Wyndham
Oteramika
Gorge Road
SeaWard Downs
Edendalo
Mataura
.Mimihau
Fcrndale
Woodlands
Mabel Bush
Tutmau
Waimuinu
Charlton
Croydon
Hcdgehopc
Glencoc
Kapuku ..
Da.cre
Waikaka Valley
Rimu
Brydono

721 901 I 1,622
219 173 392

29 36 65
60 18 78
43 51 94
122 178 300

325 359 084
6 26 32
14 32 46

67 112 179
61 48 109
22 64 , 86
36 17 I 53

8 36 ! 44
13 12 | 25

22 30 ! 52
13 22 I 35
32 35 67
22 18 I 40
13 57 i 70
48 -37 85
45 64 I 109
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